
Lauterbourg cross 3520m

clt doss Nom / Prenom club A/N cat. Cl. temps km/h Licence

0001 0452 SCHNEIDER Arthur Ana Sg Wantzenau 2011 MIM 1 00:11:59.80 17,62 2108673

0002 0432 RHINO Lenny Ana Sg Wantzenau 2011 MIM 2 00:12:19.49 17,15 2742528

0003 0263 BOUROUA Ilyes Ana Lauterbourg Ac 2012 MIM 3 00:12:38.30 16,72 2454918

0004 0268 BROSED OTAL Anatole La Walck 2011 MIM 4 00:12:53.40 16,39 B69575C

0005 0296 DUBOST Emile Ana Sg Wantzenau 2012 MIM 5 00:13:05.20 16,14 2756699

0006 0242 BISEL-CHARDIN Marin Ana Sg Wantzenau 2012 MIM 6 00:14:25.28 14,65 2326308

0007 0352 KERN Tom Rittershoffen 2012 MIM 7 00:14:44.96 14,33

0008 0308 FLURY-HERARD Stephane Ana Niederbronn L/B Athlé 2012 MIM 8 00:14:46.82 14,3 2203805

0009 0301 ERLACHER Yanis Ana Lauterbourg Ac 2011 MIM 9 00:14:52.73 14,21 2065729

0010 0411 NEBAS Aliénor Ana Fcja Bischwiller 2011 MIF 1 00:14:55.46 14,16 2466655

0011 0422 PERRIN Anna Ana Sg Wantzenau 2012 MIF 2 00:15:06.63 13,99 2655671

0012 0492 WENDLING Castille Ana Rohan Athlé Saverne 2012 MIF 3 00:15:30.68 13,63 2496960

0013 0383 LE TYNEVEZ-DOBEL Massilia Ana Fcja Bischwiller 2012 MIF 4 00:15:42.27 13,45 2749748

0014 0409 MOLTO Giuliana Ana Rohan Athlé Saverne 2012 MIF 5 00:15:42.86 13,45 2402462

0015 0360 KOCHER Faustine Ana Rohan Athlé Saverne 2012 MIF 6 00:16:03.60 13,16 2518795

0016 0405 MESSMER Timothée Ana Niederbronn L/B Athlé 2012 MIM 10 00:16:11.91 13,05 2456608

0017 0343 JOERGER Amélie Mothern 2012 MIF 7 00:16:13.99 13,02

0018 0386 LENGERT Alexis Ana Lauterbourg Ac 2011 MIM 11 00:16:18.15 12,96 2109930

0019 0337 ISVORANU Mélanie Ana Sg Wantzenau 2012 MIF 8 00:16:39.26 12,68 2406310

0020 0218 ABBE Julia Ana Lauterbourg Ac 2012 MIF 9 00:17:34.16 12,02 2364005

0021 0441 SALINGRE Mathilde Ana Fcja Bischwiller 2012 MIF 10 00:19:54.27 10,61 2511332

0022 0496 WINTZ Emmie Ana Sg Wantzenau 2012 MIF 11 00:20:17.89 10,41 2343826


